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Training Programs

10/01/2019 -

Training Programs

ATIDAN HEALTH SERVICES NURSING
ASSISTANT TRAINING PROGRAM

AVALON HEALTH CARE-NURSING ASSISTANT

AVAMERE HEALTH SERVICES-NURSING
ASSISTANT

BAKER TECHNICAL INSTITUTE - NURSING
ASSISTANT

CAREGIVER TRAINING INSTITUTE LLC-
NURSING ASSISTANT

CENTRAL OREGON COMMUNITY COLLEGE-
NURSING ASSISTANT

CHEMEKETA COMMUNITY COLLEGE-NURSING
ASSISTANT #1

CLACKAMAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE-NURSING
ASSISTANT

CLACKAMAS NURSING ASSISTANT TRAINING -
NURSING ASSISTANT

CLATSOP COMMUNITY COLLEGE-NURSING
ASSISTANT

COLUMBIA GORGE COMMUNITY COLLEGE-
NURSING ASSISTANT #1

DALLAS RETIREMENT VILLAGE HEALTHCARE
CENTER-NURSING ASSISTANT

DARE 2 CARE - NURSING ASSISTANT

EAST CASCADE RETIREMENT COMMUNITY -
NURSING ASSISTANT

EMT ASSOCIATES - NURSING ASSISTANT

HOLGATE COMMUNITY TRAINING PROGRAM -
NURSING ASSISTANT

HOLY CROSS NURSING ASSISTANT ED-
NURSING ASSISTANT

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY - NURSING
ASSISTANT

KLAMATH COMMUNITY COLLEGE-NURSING
ASSISTANT

LAKEVIEW GARDENS NA TRAINING PROGRAM

LANE COMMUNITY COLLEGE EUGENE-NURSING
ASSISTANT

LIFE CARE CENTER OF COOS BAY-NURSING
ASSISTANT

LINN BENTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE-NURSING
ASSISTANT

MANNAHOUSE ACADEMY - NURSING ASSISTANT
MARQUIS COMPANIES-NURSING ASSISTANT #1
MILITARY TRAINING

MOORE NURSE CONSULTING - NURSING
ASSISTANT #1
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Skill
Certified Nurse Aide
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10/01/2020
First Pass %
20 30.00%
199 78.39%
181 58.56%
25 100.00
350 75.43%
45 75.56%
40 80.00%
62 75.81%
22 86.36%
11 100.00
3 100.00
23 78.26%
232 92.67%
5 80.00%
37 75.68%
17 58.82%
22 81.82%
11 63.64%
20 85.00%
2 50.00%
91 78.02%
49 73.47%
2 0.00%
260 81.92%
1 0.00%
82 74.39%
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Second
13

31
61

83

10

18

12

44

15

Pass %
38.46%

77.42%
65.57%

100.00

69.88%

60.00%

88.89%

77.78%

66.67%

93.75%
0.00%

85.71%
75.00%

33.33%

20.00%

100.00

0.00%
71.43%

33.33%

83.33%

88.64%
100.00
80.00%
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Third
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18

24

Pass %
12.50%

60.0
83.33
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83.33%

57.14%

75.00%

100.00

100.00

50.00%
0.00%

66.67%

100.00

50.00%

50.00%

80.00%
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Training Programs

MT HOOD COMMUNITY COLLEGE-NURSING
ASSISTANT

OREGON COAST COMMUNITY COLLEGE-NURSING
ASSISTANT

OREGON EMPRES HEALTHCARE -
INDEPENDENCE HEALTH & REHABILITATION -
NURSING ASSISTANT

OREGON VETERAN'S HOME - NURSING
ASSISTANT

OUT OF STATE NA TRAINING

PACIFIC HEALTHCARE TRAINING - NURSING
ASSISTANT

PORTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE-NURSING
ASSISTANT #1

PRESTIGE CARE INC-NURSING ASSISTANT

PROVIDENCE BENEDICTINE NURSING CENTER-
NURSING ASSISTANT #1

REACTIVATION BY EXAM
REGENCY PACIFIC-NURSING ASSISTANT
SANTIAM CANYON - NURSING ASSISTANT

SHERWOOD PARK NURSING AND REHAB ONLINE
NURSING ASSISTANT TRAINING PROGRAM -
NURSING ASSISTANT

SOUTH COAST HEALTHCARE ACADEMY -
NURSING ASSISTANT

SOUTHWESTERN OREGON COMMUNITY COLLEGE-
NURSING ASSISTANT

STUDENT NURSE

TREASURE VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE-
NURSING ASSISTANT #1

TREASURE VALLEY TECH - NURSING
ASSISTANT

UMPQUA COMMUNITY COLLEGE-NURSING
ASSISTANT #1

WEST HILLS HEALTH AND REHABILITATION
CENTER - NURSING ASSISTANT

Totals

First
77

19

33

233

228

24

118

24

12

32

50

2728

Pass %
68.83%

80.00%

68.42%

78.79%

88.89%
89.70%

68.42
85.71
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58.33
67.80
42.86
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79.17%

100.00

74.07%
100.00

66.67%

75.00%

86.00%

76.91%
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Second
30

16

527

Pass %
70.00%

100.00

100.00

83.33%

93.75%

100.00

44.19%
100.00

71.43%
73.91%
25.00%

80.00%

80.00%
100.00

100.00

66.67%

83.33%

71.16%
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Third
12

16

145

Pass %
58.33%

100.00%

100.00%

66.90%



